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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
1. Konstantin Walter 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:22,33

00:29,16 01:01,86 01:35,27 02:08,60 02:42,04 03:15,73 03:49,58 04:22,33

2. Carl Christian Nehls 1997 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 04:22,91
00:29,24 01:02,29 01:35,65 02:09,58 02:43,31 03:17,65 03:51,01 04:22,91

3. Daniel Kober 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:23,29
00:29,52 01:02,37 01:35,71 02:09,56 02:43,28 03:17,13 03:50,85 04:23,29

4. Fynn Minuth 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:24,57
00:29,86 01:02,95 01:36,12 02:10,12 02:43,80 03:18,14 03:51,98 04:24,57

5. Chris Kerber 1997 1. Dresdner SG 04:25,50
00:28,98 01:01,90 01:35,59 02:09,63 02:43,94 03:18,79 03:53,07 04:25,50

6. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:26,39
00:29,81 01:03,45 01:37,63 02:12,20 02:46,27 03:20,86 03:54,95 04:26,39

7. Benjamin Miebs 1997 SV Wfr. Brandenburg 04:27,05
00:28,52 01:01,97 01:35,67 02:10,48 02:44,88 03:19,39 03:53,63 04:27,05

8. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:27,35
00:28,01 01:00,12 01:33,92 02:09,02 02:43,83 03:18,67 03:53,63 04:27,35

9. Erik Cesla 1997 Mainzer SV 01 04:27,44
00:29,90 01:02,82 01:36,50 02:11,02 02:44,96 03:20,05 03:54,73 04:27,44

10. Henning Mühlleitner 1997 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 04:28,74
00:29,62 01:03,39 01:37,51 02:11,85 02:46,24 03:21,40 03:55,83 04:28,74

11. Tobias Niestroy 1997 Erfurter SSC 04:29,69
00:29,79 01:03,55 01:38,90 02:13,80 02:49,00 03:23,78 03:57,68 04:29,69

12. Tom Vormschlag 1997 SG Hamburg-West 04:31,21
00:28,35 01:01,51 01:36,23 02:11,12 02:46,66 03:22,34 03:57,33 04:31,21

13. Jonah Sumfleth 1997 FC Voran Ohe 04:31,87
00:29,97 01:03,56 01:37,29 02:11,91 02:46,87 03:22,48 03:57,77 04:31,87

14. Aykut Seker 1997 SGS Hamburg 04:32,43
00:29,12 01:03,04 01:37,92 02:13,22 02:48,56 03:24,26 03:59,92 04:32,43

15. Jan Krafft 1997 SG Dortmund 04:33,64
00:28,80 01:01,61 01:36,11 02:11,60 02:46,91 03:22,82 03:58,98 04:33,64

16. Til Goepfert 1997 SG Dortmund 04:34,07
00:29,37 01:02,81 01:37,60 02:13,34 02:48,66 03:24,29 03:59,61 04:34,07

17. Daniel Thoma 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 04:34,33
00:30,54 01:05,15 01:40,09 02:15,34 02:50,65 03:25,93 04:00,73 04:34,33

18. Nikolai Haas 1997 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:34,34
00:29,88 01:03,06 01:37,42 02:12,82 02:47,93 03:24,01 03:59,84 04:34,34

19. Florian Wellbrock 1997 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 04:36,35
00:31,47 01:05,61 01:41,36 02:16,72 02:51,87 03:27,06 04:02,26 04:36,35

20. Lars Henrik Nolte 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 04:37,70
00:29,84 01:04,52 01:39,32 02:15,28 02:50,63 03:27,10 04:03,10 04:37,70

21. Fabian Heitkemper 1997 SV Erftstolz Niederaußem 04:38,17
00:29,80 01:03,38 01:39,03 02:15,71 02:51,87 03:28,90 04:05,16 04:38,17
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1996
1. Alexander Kunert 1996 SV Gelnhausen 1924 04:12,55

00:27,95 00:59,29 01:31,21 02:03,91 02:36,48 03:09,62 03:42,02 04:12,55

2. Marcus Herwig 1996 SC Magdeburg 04:12,87
00:28,07 00:59,57 01:31,70 02:04,27 02:36,48 03:09,51 03:41,88 04:12,87

3. Jonas Krinisz 1996 SV Halle/S. 04:14,56
00:27,54 00:59,13 01:31,61 02:04,74 02:37,58 03:10,77 03:43,79 04:14,56

4. Tim Gieshold 1996 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:16,17
00:28,99 01:00,52 01:33,08 02:05,65 02:38,29 03:10,99 03:44,36 04:16,17

5. Eric Storck 1996 SG Essen 04:17,20
00:28,38 01:00,38 01:33,49 02:07,38 02:39,90 03:12,70 03:45,45 04:17,20

6. Ruben Reck 1996 SSG Braunschweig 04:17,24
00:28,63 01:00,32 01:32,52 02:05,79 02:39,31 03:12,96 03:46,20 04:17,24

7. Felix Bartels 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:17,32
00:29,59 01:01,71 01:34,09 02:07,08 02:40,27 03:13,61 03:46,44 04:17,32

8. Damian Wierling 1996 SG Mülheim 04:19,07
00:28,68 01:00,99 01:33,79 02:07,31 02:40,47 03:13,98 03:46,90 04:19,07

9. Henning Deike 1996 SC Magdeburg 04:20,51
00:28,47 01:00,52 01:32,63 02:05,80 02:39,69 03:13,81 03:47,53 04:20,51

10. Philipp Thiel 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:21,04
00:29,10 01:00,79 01:33,43 02:06,47 02:40,02 03:13,79 03:47,98 04:21,04

11. Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 04:21,13
00:29,91 01:02,49 01:35,79 02:09,34 02:42,62 03:16,47 03:50,26 04:21,13

12. Adrian Gabriel Balser 1996 TV Wetzlar 04:21,98
00:29,03 01:01,95 01:34,93 02:08,80 02:42,18 03:16,32 03:49,82 04:21,98

13. Oliver Frisch 1996 SG Regio Freiburg 04:23,83
00:29,36 01:02,02 01:35,32 02:09,42 02:43,71 03:18,40 03:52,54 04:23,83

14. Johannes Linnenbrügger 1996 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 04:24,26
00:30,57 01:03,93 01:38,12 02:12,26 02:45,80 03:19,74 03:52,39 04:24,26

15. Robin Müller 1996 Aqua Berlin 04:24,49
00:29,99 01:03,94 01:37,27 02:11,41 02:44,70 03:18,90 03:52,25 04:24,49

16. Hans Peter Gratz 1996 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 04:25,63
00:28,78 01:01,90 01:35,82 02:09,81 02:43,82 03:18,41 03:52,68 04:25,63

17. Henning Kunkel 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 04:25,70
00:30,18 01:02,10 01:35,26 02:09,46 02:43,50 03:18,25 03:52,50 04:25,70

18. Steffen Wirgs 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 04:26,46
00:29,66 01:02,49 01:36,65 02:11,25 02:45,68 03:20,26 03:54,57 04:26,46

19. Marc Bayer 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:27,85
00:29,06 01:01,63 01:35,60 02:09,93 02:44,21 03:18,66 03:53,60 04:27,85

20. Michael Hoppe 1996 SG Erft 04:29,10
00:30,01 01:03,89 01:38,58 02:13,27 02:47,75 03:22,53 03:56,38 04:29,10

21. Philipp Thoms 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 04:30,00
00:29,32 01:02,70 01:36,97 02:11,00 02:45,56 03:20,51 03:55,78 04:30,00

22. Elliot Ernst 1996 TSV Schmiden 04:32,32
00:29,43 01:02,88 01:37,61 02:12,55 02:47,69 03:23,10 03:58,39 04:32,32

23. Philipp Schultze 1996 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 04:32,56
00:28,83 01:01,42 01:35,48 02:10,95 02:46,57 03:22,42 03:57,51 04:32,56

24. Lars Von Pokrzywnicki 1996 SB Schwaben Stuttgart 04:33,00
00:28,98 01:02,14 01:35,90 02:10,60 02:45,83 03:21,98 03:57,91 04:33,00

25. Nico Schmid 1996 VfL Kaufering 04:33,12
00:28,97 01:02,20 01:36,37 02:11,08 02:45,97 03:21,62 03:57,84 04:33,12

26. Ole Christian Eisenberg 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 04:46,83
00:31,06 01:06,53 01:43,17 02:19,16 02:55,99 03:33,33 04:10,65 04:46,83
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
1. Michael Stöhner 1995 Aqua Berlin 04:05,24

00:27,03 00:57,07 01:27,83 01:59,06 02:30,92 03:03,19 03:34,89 04:05,24

2. Poul Zellmann 1995 SC Magdeburg 04:05,84
00:27,17 00:57,27 01:28,19 01:59,67 02:31,44 03:03,61 03:35,86 04:05,84

3. Maximilian Bock 1995 Potsdamer SV 04:06,24
00:29,04 00:59,67 01:30,65 02:02,22 02:33,48 03:04,68 03:36,10 04:06,24

4. Daniel Trosin 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:07,24
00:28,49 00:59,37 01:30,33 02:01,87 02:33,16 03:04,69 03:36,42 04:07,24

5. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 04:08,17
00:27,81 00:58,81 01:30,28 02:02,17 02:34,31 03:06,54 03:38,39 04:08,17

6. Tom Heclau 1995 Aqua Berlin 04:08,70
00:27,45 00:58,76 01:30,27 02:02,44 02:34,49 03:07,13 03:38,53 04:08,70

7. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 04:08,72
00:27,38 00:57,79 01:28,99 02:00,25 02:32,86 03:05,55 03:37,89 04:08,72

8. Jonas Gutzat 1995 Schwimmclub Regensburg 04:09,06
00:27,55 00:58,57 01:30,06 02:02,56 02:34,68 03:07,46 03:39,49 04:09,06

9. Lucas Schenke 1995 SGS Hamburg 04:11,57
00:27,68 00:57,96 01:30,20 02:02,22 02:34,51 03:07,50 03:40,04 04:11,57

10. Malte Wulf 1995 TSV Reinbek 04:12,62
00:27,79 01:00,40 01:32,34 02:05,05 02:37,43 03:10,51 03:41,66 04:12,62

11. Lukas Kaiser 1995 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:13,02
00:28,41 00:59,97 01:31,67 02:03,55 02:36,11 03:09,17 03:41,79 04:13,02

12. Marco Schulze 1995 1. Dresdner SG 04:15,16
00:27,81 00:59,46 01:31,76 02:04,75 02:37,15 03:10,32 03:42,92 04:15,16

13. Timo Hoffmann 1995 SSF Bonn 04:15,60
00:28,50 01:00,27 01:32,79 02:05,64 02:38,61 03:11,95 03:44,62 04:15,60

14. Nico Schröder 1995 SV Nienhagen 1928 04:16,09
00:28,23 00:59,61 01:32,01 02:04,50 02:37,46 03:10,69 03:44,05 04:16,09

15. Fabian Schnöring 1995 SG Remscheid 04:16,63
00:28,24 00:59,83 01:32,35 02:05,33 02:38,28 03:11,82 03:44,81 04:16,63

16. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 04:17,61
00:28,68 01:00,42 01:33,03 02:06,37 02:39,34 03:12,48 03:45,53 04:17,61

17. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 04:17,75
00:28,92 01:01,71 01:34,87 02:08,52 02:41,07 03:14,37 03:46,92 04:17,75

18. Dominik Röhrig 1995 SG WaRa Norderstedt 04:18,64
00:28,38 01:00,43 01:33,49 02:07,27 02:40,50 03:14,14 03:47,22 04:18,64

19. Maximilian Beck 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:20,22
00:29,22 01:01,37 01:34,87 02:08,37 02:41,87 03:16,21 03:49,95 04:20,22

20. Lucas Oldenburg 1995 BSV Medizin Marzahn 04:21,20
00:28,51 01:00,72 01:33,75 02:07,22 02:40,90 03:14,94 03:48,85 04:21,20

21. Jan Fankhänel 1995 SV Halle/S. 04:21,21
00:28,70 01:00,96 01:33,95 02:07,33 02:40,81 03:14,73 03:48,55 04:21,21

22. Christian Kober 1995 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:21,95
00:29,13 01:01,72 01:35,26 02:08,80 02:42,54 03:16,30 03:49,76 04:21,95

23. Simon Haas 1995 VfL Sindelfingen 04:22,01
00:29,01 01:00,95 01:33,99 02:07,38 02:41,13 03:15,36 03:49,07 04:22,01

24. Emanuel Nörrenberg 1995 TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 04:22,15
00:30,23 01:02,85 01:36,21 02:09,71 02:43,65 03:17,86 03:50,30 04:22,15

25. Tom Ertel 1995 SSV PCK Schwedt 04:24,15
00:29,34 01:02,36 01:35,61 02:09,52 02:43,35 03:17,22 03:50,97 04:24,15

26. Jannik Jung 1995 SG Siegen 04:27,38
00:28,80 01:01,57 01:34,78 02:09,39 02:43,52 03:18,54 03:53,68 04:27,38
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1994
1. Rob Muffels 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:00,25

00:27,25 00:56,89 01:27,33 01:58,22 02:29,02 03:00,17 03:30,77 04:00,25

2. Florian Vogel 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:00,39
00:27,82 00:57,57 01:28,17 01:59,10 02:29,32 03:00,12 03:30,83 04:00,39

3. Maximilian Haist 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:02,12
00:27,46 00:57,56 01:27,95 01:58,90 02:29,50 03:00,70 03:31,61 04:02,12

4. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:06,80
00:27,96 00:58,55 01:29,81 02:01,45 02:33,18 03:05,12 03:36,87 04:06,80

5. Làszlò Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 04:07,40
00:27,75 00:59,14 01:30,87 02:02,96 02:34,26 03:05,87 03:37,05 04:07,40

6. Aleksander Miletic 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:08,19
00:28,28 00:59,23 01:30,60 02:02,55 02:34,34 03:06,17 03:37,75 04:08,19

7. Piet Schlörmann 1994 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 04:09,90
00:28,62 00:59,65 01:31,70 02:03,49 02:34,92 03:06,82 03:38,84 04:09,90

8. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:10,11
00:29,36 01:00,80 01:31,94 02:03,62 02:35,30 03:07,16 03:38,93 04:10,11

9. Samuel Fischer 1994 SGR Karlsruhe 04:10,33
00:28,12 00:59,05 01:30,59 02:03,03 02:35,39 03:07,62 03:39,85 04:10,33

10. Max Poschart 1994 Potsdamer SV 04:14,72
00:28,56 01:00,29 01:32,56 02:05,03 02:37,27 03:10,01 03:42,81 04:14,72

11. Florian Schröder 1994 SG Erft 04:14,74
00:28,57 01:00,14 01:32,34 02:04,79 02:37,17 03:10,26 03:42,91 04:14,74

12. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 04:15,98
00:28,60 01:00,79 01:33,16 02:06,22 02:39,56 03:12,74 03:45,75 04:15,98

13. Jens Haag 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:16,14
00:30,02 01:01,92 01:33,51 02:05,66 02:37,95 03:11,03 03:43,82 04:16,14

14. Daniel Weiß 1994 SSG Leipzig 04:16,40
00:28,42 01:00,44 01:33,33 02:06,52 02:39,04 03:11,65 03:44,55 04:16,40

15. Denis Bogasiu 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:17,70
00:28,63 01:00,74 01:33,01 02:06,42 02:39,28 03:12,78 03:46,07 04:17,70

16. Leon von Zepelin 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 04:17,95
00:29,58 01:01,76 01:34,65 02:07,49 02:40,07 03:13,00 03:45,72 04:17,95

17. Florian Staschen 1994 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 04:18,09
00:29,43 01:01,97 01:35,54 02:08,71 02:41,34 03:14,34 03:46,95 04:18,09

18. Maurice Krause 1994 SV Gladbeck 13 04:18,18
00:30,67 01:02,46 01:35,37 02:08,78 02:42,45 03:14,93 03:47,49 04:18,18

19. Luis Mohr 1994 VfL Sindelfingen 04:18,79
00:28,50 01:01,46 01:34,18 02:07,43 02:40,72 03:14,48 03:47,82 04:18,79

20. Tobias Huber 1994 TSV Vaterstetten 04:25,52
00:30,46 01:03,67 01:37,25 02:11,19 02:45,34 03:19,36 03:53,54 04:25,52

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jerome Heidrich 1994 Hamburger SC
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1993
1. Tobias Horn 1993 SSG Leipzig 03:59,71

00:27,39 00:56,57 01:26,34 01:56,25 02:26,38 02:57,48 03:28,85 03:59,71

2. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:01,50
00:26,74 00:56,39 01:26,80 01:57,75 02:28,63 02:59,84 03:31,10 04:01,50

3. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:03,60
00:27,80 00:57,43 01:28,15 01:58,76 02:29,92 03:01,25 03:33,00 04:03,60

4. Felix Gebhardt 1993 Erfurter SSC 04:04,64
00:27,08 00:56,83 01:27,53 01:58,94 02:30,40 03:02,22 03:34,17 04:04,64

5. Johannes Blechar 1993 SG Frankfurt 04:04,98
00:27,83 00:58,50 01:30,05 02:01,44 02:32,50 03:03,96 03:34,72 04:04,98

6. Hendrik Rijkens 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:06,50
00:28,02 00:58,58 01:29,92 02:01,19 02:32,53 03:04,02 03:35,82 04:06,50

7. Florian Straubinger 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 04:06,75
00:28,22 00:58,96 01:30,90 02:02,80 02:34,39 03:05,56 03:36,90 04:06,75

8. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 04:07,29
00:27,60 00:58,29 01:28,63 02:00,72 02:32,18 03:04,30 03:36,10 04:07,29

9. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 04:08,32
00:27,97 00:59,42 01:31,13 02:02,93 02:34,46 03:06,53 03:37,77 04:08,32

10. Daniel Heringer 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 04:09,14
00:28,61 01:00,10 01:31,64 02:03,24 02:35,20 03:06,98 03:38,58 04:09,14

11. Christopher Reichelt 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:09,94
00:27,13 00:57,45 01:28,08 01:59,44 02:31,11 03:04,11 03:37,20 04:09,94

12. Ruwen Straub 1993 SG-Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 04:10,70
00:28,12 00:57,87 01:28,92 02:01,13 02:33,86 03:06,61 03:39,40 04:10,70

13. Jan-Christian Klotz 1993 TV Wetzlar 04:12,81
00:27,45 00:58,41 01:29,90 02:02,22 02:34,79 03:07,53 03:40,47 04:12,81

14. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:13,82
00:27,97 00:59,34 01:31,48 02:03,92 02:36,01 03:08,96 03:41,67 04:13,82

15. Michael Ebersoldt 1993 VfL Sindelfingen 04:14,75
00:28,69 01:00,60 01:32,71 02:05,66 02:38,01 03:10,61 03:43,03 04:14,75

16. Nils Lüder 1993 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:16,23
00:28,13 00:58,80 01:31,03 02:03,87 02:37,17 03:10,62 03:44,35 04:16,23

17. David Müller 1993 SG Erft 04:18,80
00:29,13 01:01,07 01:34,20 02:07,57 02:40,90 03:14,30 03:47,45 04:18,80

18. Florian Börner 1993 1. Dresdner SG 04:25,16
00:28,77 01:01,69 01:35,67 02:09,44 02:43,60 03:18,15 03:52,52 04:25,16

Nicht am Start
Marius Kusch 1993 SG Essen ENM

Jahrgang 1992
1. Marcel Jerzyk 1992 Waspo 08 Göttingen 04:03,04

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeister 2011
00:27,62 00:57,53 01:28,35 01:59,78 02:31,05 03:01,81 03:33,33 04:03,04

2. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 04:03,13
00:27,48 00:57,51 01:27,98 01:59,30 02:29,59 03:01,01 03:31,99 04:03,13

3. Florian Dörries 1992 Hamburger SC 04:10,98
00:27,82 00:58,56 01:30,04 02:02,02 02:34,40 03:07,34 03:40,08 04:10,98

4. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 04:12,04
00:28,11 00:58,67 01:29,96 02:01,58 02:33,27 03:06,12 03:39,36 04:12,04

5. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 04:15,98
00:28,06 00:58,87 01:30,16 02:02,32 02:34,94 03:08,12 03:41,89 04:15,98

6. Christoph Meyer 1992 SG Bamberg 04:16,66
00:28,96 01:00,97 01:33,62 02:06,60 02:39,24 03:12,16 03:45,04 04:16,66

7. Marius Bornkessel 1992 SG Essen 04:16,84
00:28,08 00:58,91 01:31,19 02:03,74 02:37,21 03:10,63 03:44,43 04:16,84
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1992
8. Felix Vitt 1992 SK Sparta Konstanz 04:18,65

00:29,05 01:00,98 01:33,53 02:06,45 02:39,51 03:12,80 03:46,18 04:18,65

9. Luca Ernst 1992 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 04:25,08
00:30,26 01:03,52 01:36,81 02:11,09 02:45,48 03:19,59 03:53,85 04:25,08

Offene Wertung
1. Martin Grodzki 1991 SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf 03:52,29

00:27,18 00:56,76 01:26,57 01:56,45 02:25,90 02:55,29 03:24,24 03:52,29

2. Christian Kubusch 1988 SC Magdeburg 03:52,34
00:27,20 00:55,86 01:24,97 01:54,56 02:23,98 02:53,88 03:23,32 03:52,34

3. Paul Biedermann 1986 SV Halle/S. 03:52,56
00:27,14 00:56,84 01:26,82 01:56,99 02:26,86 02:56,89 03:25,46 03:52,56

4. Alexandre Liess 1991 SSG Saar Max Ritter 03:54,73
00:26,97 00:56,43 01:26,19 01:56,37 02:26,57 02:56,92 03:26,70 03:54,73

5. Sören Meißner 1990 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 03:55,62
00:26,90 00:56,13 01:26,14 01:56,24 02:26,16 02:56,75 03:26,90 03:55,62

6. Clemens Rapp 1989 TSV Bad Saulgau 03:55,76
00:26,72 00:56,27 01:26,25 01:56,58 02:26,36 02:56,83 03:27,05 03:55,76

7. Manuel Schwarz 1988 SG Frankfurt 03:59,30
00:27,65 00:57,23 01:27,19 01:57,55 02:27,74 02:58,35 03:29,26 03:59,30

8. Manuel Belzer 1991 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 03:59,47
00:27,33 00:57,27 01:27,49 01:58,36 02:28,99 02:59,54 03:29,66 03:59,47

9. Tobias Horn 1993 SSG Leipzig 03:59,71
00:27,39 00:56,57 01:26,34 01:56,25 02:26,38 02:57,48 03:28,85 03:59,71

10. Robert Nüßle 1987 Erfurter SSC 04:00,00
00:27,52 00:57,68 01:28,09 01:58,60 02:29,27 03:00,31 03:30,63 04:00,00

11. Rob Muffels 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:00,25
00:27,25 00:56,89 01:27,33 01:58,22 02:29,02 03:00,17 03:30,77 04:00,25

12. Florian Vogel 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:00,39
00:27,82 00:57,57 01:28,17 01:59,10 02:29,32 03:00,12 03:30,83 04:00,39

13. Max Mral 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:01,50
00:26,74 00:56,39 01:26,80 01:57,75 02:28,63 02:59,84 03:31,10 04:01,50

14. Maximilian Haist 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:02,12
00:27,46 00:57,56 01:27,95 01:58,90 02:29,50 03:00,70 03:31,61 04:02,12

15. André Biere 1990 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 04:02,35
00:27,21 00:56,79 01:26,86 01:57,85 02:28,53 02:59,85 03:31,28 04:02,35

16. Marcel Jerzyk 1992 Waspo 08 Göttingen 04:03,04
00:27,62 00:57,53 01:28,35 01:59,78 02:31,05 03:01,81 03:33,33 04:03,04

17. Bastian Schorr 1992 SG Bamberg 04:03,13
00:27,48 00:57,51 01:27,98 01:59,30 02:29,59 03:01,01 03:31,99 04:03,13

18. Till Pallmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:03,60
00:27,80 00:57,43 01:28,15 01:58,76 02:29,92 03:01,25 03:33,00 04:03,60

19. Felix Gebhardt 1993 Erfurter SSC 04:04,64
00:27,08 00:56,83 01:27,53 01:58,94 02:30,40 03:02,22 03:34,17 04:04,64

20. Markus Hanusch 1987 SG Stadtwerke München 04:04,79
00:27,65 00:57,85 01:28,10 01:59,01 02:30,11 03:01,98 03:33,80 04:04,79

21. Johannes Blechar 1993 SG Frankfurt 04:04,98
00:27,83 00:58,50 01:30,05 02:01,44 02:32,50 03:03,96 03:34,72 04:04,98

22. Michael Stöhner 1995 Aqua Berlin 04:05,24
00:27,03 00:57,07 01:27,83 01:59,06 02:30,92 03:03,19 03:34,89 04:05,24

23. Poul Zellmann 1995 SC Magdeburg 04:05,84
00:27,17 00:57,27 01:28,19 01:59,67 02:31,44 03:03,61 03:35,86 04:05,84

24. Maximilian Bock 1995 Potsdamer SV 04:06,24
00:29,04 00:59,67 01:30,65 02:02,22 02:33,48 03:04,68 03:36,10 04:06,24

25. Hendrik Rijkens 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:06,50
00:28,02 00:58,58 01:29,92 02:01,19 02:32,53 03:04,02 03:35,82 04:06,50
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
26. Florian Straubinger 1993 SG Stadtwerke München 04:06,75

00:28,22 00:58,96 01:30,90 02:02,80 02:34,39 03:05,56 03:36,90 04:06,75

27. Jonas Steglich 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:06,80
00:27,96 00:58,55 01:29,81 02:01,45 02:33,18 03:05,12 03:36,87 04:06,80

28. Daniel Trosin 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:07,24
00:28,49 00:59,37 01:30,33 02:01,87 02:33,16 03:04,69 03:36,42 04:07,24

29. Leif-Henning Klüver 1993 TSV RW Niebüll 04:07,29
00:27,60 00:58,29 01:28,63 02:00,72 02:32,18 03:04,30 03:36,10 04:07,29

30. Làszlò Elbl 1994 SG Stadtwerke München 04:07,40
00:27,75 00:59,14 01:30,87 02:02,96 02:34,26 03:05,87 03:37,05 04:07,40

31. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 04:08,17
00:27,81 00:58,81 01:30,28 02:02,17 02:34,31 03:06,54 03:38,39 04:08,17

32. Aleksander Miletic 1994 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:08,19
00:28,28 00:59,23 01:30,60 02:02,55 02:34,34 03:06,17 03:37,75 04:08,19

33. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 04:08,32
00:27,97 00:59,42 01:31,13 02:02,93 02:34,46 03:06,53 03:37,77 04:08,32

34. Wladi Petrov 1990 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:08,40
00:28,64 00:59,45 01:30,91 02:02,61 02:34,22 03:06,02 03:37,83 04:08,40

35. Tom Heclau 1995 Aqua Berlin 04:08,70
00:27,45 00:58,76 01:30,27 02:02,44 02:34,49 03:07,13 03:38,53 04:08,70

36. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 04:08,72
00:27,38 00:57,79 01:28,99 02:00,25 02:32,86 03:05,55 03:37,89 04:08,72

37. Jonas Gutzat 1995 Schwimmclub Regensburg 04:09,06
00:27,55 00:58,57 01:30,06 02:02,56 02:34,68 03:07,46 03:39,49 04:09,06

38. Daniel Heringer 1993 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 04:09,14
00:28,61 01:00,10 01:31,64 02:03,24 02:35,20 03:06,98 03:38,58 04:09,14

39. Florian Schmidt 1991 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:09,54
00:28,65 00:59,99 01:31,32 02:03,22 02:34,37 03:06,65 03:38,36 04:09,54

40. Julian Bonse 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 04:09,70
00:27,55 00:57,84 01:29,05 02:00,94 02:33,17 03:05,64 03:37,63 04:09,70

41. Piet Schlörmann 1994 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 04:09,90
00:28,62 00:59,65 01:31,70 02:03,49 02:34,92 03:06,82 03:38,84 04:09,90

42. Christopher Reichelt 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:09,94
00:27,13 00:57,45 01:28,08 01:59,44 02:31,11 03:04,11 03:37,20 04:09,94

43. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:10,11
00:29,36 01:00,80 01:31,94 02:03,62 02:35,30 03:07,16 03:38,93 04:10,11

44. Samuel Fischer 1994 SGR Karlsruhe 04:10,33
00:28,12 00:59,05 01:30,59 02:03,03 02:35,39 03:07,62 03:39,85 04:10,33

45. Ruwen Straub 1993 SG-Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 04:10,70
00:28,12 00:57,87 01:28,92 02:01,13 02:33,86 03:06,61 03:39,40 04:10,70

46. Florian Dörries 1992 Hamburger SC 04:10,98
00:27,82 00:58,56 01:30,04 02:02,02 02:34,40 03:07,34 03:40,08 04:10,98

47. Lucas Schenke 1995 SGS Hamburg 04:11,57
00:27,68 00:57,96 01:30,20 02:02,22 02:34,51 03:07,50 03:40,04 04:11,57

48. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 04:12,04
00:28,11 00:58,67 01:29,96 02:01,58 02:33,27 03:06,12 03:39,36 04:12,04

49. Alexander Kunert 1996 SV Gelnhausen 1924 04:12,55
00:27,95 00:59,29 01:31,21 02:03,91 02:36,48 03:09,62 03:42,02 04:12,55

50. Malte Wulf 1995 TSV Reinbek 04:12,62
00:27,79 01:00,40 01:32,34 02:05,05 02:37,43 03:10,51 03:41,66 04:12,62

51. Jan-Christian Klotz 1993 TV Wetzlar 04:12,81
00:27,45 00:58,41 01:29,90 02:02,22 02:34,79 03:07,53 03:40,47 04:12,81

52. Marcus Herwig 1996 SC Magdeburg 04:12,87
00:28,07 00:59,57 01:31,70 02:04,27 02:36,48 03:09,51 03:41,88 04:12,87

53. Lukas Kaiser 1995 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:13,02
00:28,41 00:59,97 01:31,67 02:03,55 02:36,11 03:09,17 03:41,79 04:13,02
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
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Offene Wertung
54. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:13,82

00:27,97 00:59,34 01:31,48 02:03,92 02:36,01 03:08,96 03:41,67 04:13,82

55. Jonas Krinisz 1996 SV Halle/S. 04:14,56
00:27,54 00:59,13 01:31,61 02:04,74 02:37,58 03:10,77 03:43,79 04:14,56

56. Max Poschart 1994 Potsdamer SV 04:14,72
00:28,56 01:00,29 01:32,56 02:05,03 02:37,27 03:10,01 03:42,81 04:14,72

57. Florian Schröder 1994 SG Erft 04:14,74
00:28,57 01:00,14 01:32,34 02:04,79 02:37,17 03:10,26 03:42,91 04:14,74

58. Michael Ebersoldt 1993 VfL Sindelfingen 04:14,75
00:28,69 01:00,60 01:32,71 02:05,66 02:38,01 03:10,61 03:43,03 04:14,75

59. Marco Schulze 1995 1. Dresdner SG 04:15,16
00:27,81 00:59,46 01:31,76 02:04,75 02:37,15 03:10,32 03:42,92 04:15,16

60. Timo Hoffmann 1995 SSF Bonn 04:15,60
00:28,50 01:00,27 01:32,79 02:05,64 02:38,61 03:11,95 03:44,62 04:15,60

61. Jonas Dornbusch 1992 VfV Hildesheim 04:15,98
00:28,06 00:58,87 01:30,16 02:02,32 02:34,94 03:08,12 03:41,89 04:15,98

61. Patrick Hildebrandt 1994 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 04:15,98
00:28,60 01:00,79 01:33,16 02:06,22 02:39,56 03:12,74 03:45,75 04:15,98

63. Nico Schröder 1995 SV Nienhagen 1928 04:16,09
00:28,23 00:59,61 01:32,01 02:04,50 02:37,46 03:10,69 03:44,05 04:16,09

64. Jens Haag 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:16,14
00:30,02 01:01,92 01:33,51 02:05,66 02:37,95 03:11,03 03:43,82 04:16,14

65. Tim Gieshold 1996 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:16,17
00:28,99 01:00,52 01:33,08 02:05,65 02:38,29 03:10,99 03:44,36 04:16,17

66. Nils Lüder 1993 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:16,23
00:28,13 00:58,80 01:31,03 02:03,87 02:37,17 03:10,62 03:44,35 04:16,23

67. Daniel Weiß 1994 SSG Leipzig 04:16,40
00:28,42 01:00,44 01:33,33 02:06,52 02:39,04 03:11,65 03:44,55 04:16,40

68. Fabian Schnöring 1995 SG Remscheid 04:16,63
00:28,24 00:59,83 01:32,35 02:05,33 02:38,28 03:11,82 03:44,81 04:16,63

69. Christoph Meyer 1992 SG Bamberg 04:16,66
00:28,96 01:00,97 01:33,62 02:06,60 02:39,24 03:12,16 03:45,04 04:16,66

70. Marius Bornkessel 1992 SG Essen 04:16,84
00:28,08 00:58,91 01:31,19 02:03,74 02:37,21 03:10,63 03:44,43 04:16,84

71. Eric Storck 1996 SG Essen 04:17,20
00:28,38 01:00,38 01:33,49 02:07,38 02:39,90 03:12,70 03:45,45 04:17,20

72. Ruben Reck 1996 SSG Braunschweig 04:17,24
00:28,63 01:00,32 01:32,52 02:05,79 02:39,31 03:12,96 03:46,20 04:17,24

73. Felix Bartels 1996 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:17,32
00:29,59 01:01,71 01:34,09 02:07,08 02:40,27 03:13,61 03:46,44 04:17,32

74. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 04:17,61
00:28,68 01:00,42 01:33,03 02:06,37 02:39,34 03:12,48 03:45,53 04:17,61

75. Denis Bogasiu 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:17,70
00:28,63 01:00,74 01:33,01 02:06,42 02:39,28 03:12,78 03:46,07 04:17,70

76. Gregor Spörlein 1995 SG Bamberg 04:17,75
00:28,92 01:01,71 01:34,87 02:08,52 02:41,07 03:14,37 03:46,92 04:17,75

77. Leon von Zepelin 1994 SG Regio Freiburg 04:17,95
00:29,58 01:01,76 01:34,65 02:07,49 02:40,07 03:13,00 03:45,72 04:17,95

78. Florian Staschen 1994 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 04:18,09
00:29,43 01:01,97 01:35,54 02:08,71 02:41,34 03:14,34 03:46,95 04:18,09

79. Maurice Krause 1994 SV Gladbeck 13 04:18,18
00:30,67 01:02,46 01:35,37 02:08,78 02:42,45 03:14,93 03:47,49 04:18,18

80. Dominik Röhrig 1995 SG WaRa Norderstedt 04:18,64
00:28,38 01:00,43 01:33,49 02:07,27 02:40,50 03:14,14 03:47,22 04:18,64

81. Felix Vitt 1992 SK Sparta Konstanz 04:18,65
00:29,05 01:00,98 01:33,53 02:06,45 02:39,51 03:12,80 03:46,18 04:18,65
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Offene Wertung
82. Luis Mohr 1994 VfL Sindelfingen 04:18,79

00:28,50 01:01,46 01:34,18 02:07,43 02:40,72 03:14,48 03:47,82 04:18,79

83. David Müller 1993 SG Erft 04:18,80
00:29,13 01:01,07 01:34,20 02:07,57 02:40,90 03:14,30 03:47,45 04:18,80

84. Sönke Stoffers 1990 SG WaRa Norderstedt 04:18,83
00:29,25 01:02,03 01:35,42 02:08,42 02:41,51 03:14,88 03:47,58 04:18,83

85. Damian Wierling 1996 SG Mülheim 04:19,07
00:28,68 01:00,99 01:33,79 02:07,31 02:40,47 03:13,98 03:46,90 04:19,07

86. Maximilian Beck 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:20,22
00:29,22 01:01,37 01:34,87 02:08,37 02:41,87 03:16,21 03:49,95 04:20,22

87. Henning Deike 1996 SC Magdeburg 04:20,51
00:28,47 01:00,52 01:32,63 02:05,80 02:39,69 03:13,81 03:47,53 04:20,51

88. Philipp Thiel 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:21,04
00:29,10 01:00,79 01:33,43 02:06,47 02:40,02 03:13,79 03:47,98 04:21,04

89. Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 04:21,13
00:29,91 01:02,49 01:35,79 02:09,34 02:42,62 03:16,47 03:50,26 04:21,13

90. Lucas Oldenburg 1995 BSV Medizin Marzahn 04:21,20
00:28,51 01:00,72 01:33,75 02:07,22 02:40,90 03:14,94 03:48,85 04:21,20

91. Jan Fankhänel 1995 SV Halle/S. 04:21,21
00:28,70 01:00,96 01:33,95 02:07,33 02:40,81 03:14,73 03:48,55 04:21,21

92. Christian Kober 1995 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:21,95
00:29,13 01:01,72 01:35,26 02:08,80 02:42,54 03:16,30 03:49,76 04:21,95

93. Adrian Gabriel Balser 1996 TV Wetzlar 04:21,98
00:29,03 01:01,95 01:34,93 02:08,80 02:42,18 03:16,32 03:49,82 04:21,98

94. Simon Haas 1995 VfL Sindelfingen 04:22,01
00:29,01 01:00,95 01:33,99 02:07,38 02:41,13 03:15,36 03:49,07 04:22,01

95. Emanuel Nörrenberg 1995 TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 04:22,15
00:30,23 01:02,85 01:36,21 02:09,71 02:43,65 03:17,86 03:50,30 04:22,15

96. Konstantin Walter 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:22,33
00:29,16 01:01,86 01:35,27 02:08,60 02:42,04 03:15,73 03:49,58 04:22,33

97. Carl Christian Nehls 1997 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 04:22,91
00:29,24 01:02,29 01:35,65 02:09,58 02:43,31 03:17,65 03:51,01 04:22,91

98. Daniel Kober 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:23,29
00:29,52 01:02,37 01:35,71 02:09,56 02:43,28 03:17,13 03:50,85 04:23,29

99. Oliver Frisch 1996 SG Regio Freiburg 04:23,83
00:29,36 01:02,02 01:35,32 02:09,42 02:43,71 03:18,40 03:52,54 04:23,83

100.Tom Ertel 1995 SSV PCK Schwedt 04:24,15
00:29,34 01:02,36 01:35,61 02:09,52 02:43,35 03:17,22 03:50,97 04:24,15

101.Johannes Linnenbrügger 1996 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 04:24,26
00:30,57 01:03,93 01:38,12 02:12,26 02:45,80 03:19,74 03:52,39 04:24,26

102.Robin Müller 1996 Aqua Berlin 04:24,49
00:29,99 01:03,94 01:37,27 02:11,41 02:44,70 03:18,90 03:52,25 04:24,49

103.Fynn Minuth 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:24,57
00:29,86 01:02,95 01:36,12 02:10,12 02:43,80 03:18,14 03:51,98 04:24,57

104.Luca Ernst 1992 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 04:25,08
00:30,26 01:03,52 01:36,81 02:11,09 02:45,48 03:19,59 03:53,85 04:25,08

105.Florian Börner 1993 1. Dresdner SG 04:25,16
00:28,77 01:01,69 01:35,67 02:09,44 02:43,60 03:18,15 03:52,52 04:25,16

106.Chris Kerber 1997 1. Dresdner SG 04:25,50
00:28,98 01:01,90 01:35,59 02:09,63 02:43,94 03:18,79 03:53,07 04:25,50

107.Tobias Huber 1994 TSV Vaterstetten 04:25,52
00:30,46 01:03,67 01:37,25 02:11,19 02:45,34 03:19,36 03:53,54 04:25,52

108.Hans Peter Gratz 1996 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 04:25,63
00:28,78 01:01,90 01:35,82 02:09,81 02:43,82 03:18,41 03:52,68 04:25,63

109.Henning Kunkel 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 04:25,70
00:30,18 01:02,10 01:35,26 02:09,46 02:43,50 03:18,25 03:52,50 04:25,70
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Offene Wertung
110.Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:26,39

00:29,81 01:03,45 01:37,63 02:12,20 02:46,27 03:20,86 03:54,95 04:26,39

111.Steffen Wirgs 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 04:26,46
00:29,66 01:02,49 01:36,65 02:11,25 02:45,68 03:20,26 03:54,57 04:26,46

112.Benjamin Miebs 1997 SV Wfr. Brandenburg 04:27,05
00:28,52 01:01,97 01:35,67 02:10,48 02:44,88 03:19,39 03:53,63 04:27,05

113.Markus Rosenkranz 1990 SG Berliner Wasserratten 04:27,12
00:28,15 01:00,20 01:34,03 02:08,23 02:42,83 03:18,38 03:53,75 04:27,12

114.Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:27,35
00:28,01 01:00,12 01:33,92 02:09,02 02:43,83 03:18,67 03:53,63 04:27,35

115.Jannik Jung 1995 SG Siegen 04:27,38
00:28,80 01:01,57 01:34,78 02:09,39 02:43,52 03:18,54 03:53,68 04:27,38

116.Erik Cesla 1997 Mainzer SV 01 04:27,44
00:29,90 01:02,82 01:36,50 02:11,02 02:44,96 03:20,05 03:54,73 04:27,44

117.Marc Bayer 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:27,85
00:29,06 01:01,63 01:35,60 02:09,93 02:44,21 03:18,66 03:53,60 04:27,85

118.Henning Mühlleitner 1997 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 04:28,74
00:29,62 01:03,39 01:37,51 02:11,85 02:46,24 03:21,40 03:55,83 04:28,74

119.Michael Hoppe 1996 SG Erft 04:29,10
00:30,01 01:03,89 01:38,58 02:13,27 02:47,75 03:22,53 03:56,38 04:29,10

120.Tobias Niestroy 1997 Erfurter SSC 04:29,69
00:29,79 01:03,55 01:38,90 02:13,80 02:49,00 03:23,78 03:57,68 04:29,69

121.Philipp Thoms 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 04:30,00
00:29,32 01:02,70 01:36,97 02:11,00 02:45,56 03:20,51 03:55,78 04:30,00

122.Tom Vormschlag 1997 SG Hamburg-West 04:31,21
00:28,35 01:01,51 01:36,23 02:11,12 02:46,66 03:22,34 03:57,33 04:31,21

123.Jonah Sumfleth 1997 FC Voran Ohe 04:31,87
00:29,97 01:03,56 01:37,29 02:11,91 02:46,87 03:22,48 03:57,77 04:31,87

124.Elliot Ernst 1996 TSV Schmiden 04:32,32
00:29,43 01:02,88 01:37,61 02:12,55 02:47,69 03:23,10 03:58,39 04:32,32

125.Aykut Seker 1997 SGS Hamburg 04:32,43
00:29,12 01:03,04 01:37,92 02:13,22 02:48,56 03:24,26 03:59,92 04:32,43

126.Philipp Schultze 1996 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 04:32,56
00:28,83 01:01,42 01:35,48 02:10,95 02:46,57 03:22,42 03:57,51 04:32,56

127.Lars Von Pokrzywnicki 1996 SB Schwaben Stuttgart 04:33,00
00:28,98 01:02,14 01:35,90 02:10,60 02:45,83 03:21,98 03:57,91 04:33,00

128.Nico Schmid 1996 VfL Kaufering 04:33,12
00:28,97 01:02,20 01:36,37 02:11,08 02:45,97 03:21,62 03:57,84 04:33,12

129.Jan Krafft 1997 SG Dortmund 04:33,64
00:28,80 01:01,61 01:36,11 02:11,60 02:46,91 03:22,82 03:58,98 04:33,64

130.Til Goepfert 1997 SG Dortmund 04:34,07
00:29,37 01:02,81 01:37,60 02:13,34 02:48,66 03:24,29 03:59,61 04:34,07

131.Daniel Thoma 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 04:34,33
00:30,54 01:05,15 01:40,09 02:15,34 02:50,65 03:25,93 04:00,73 04:34,33

132.Nikolai Haas 1997 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:34,34
00:29,88 01:03,06 01:37,42 02:12,82 02:47,93 03:24,01 03:59,84 04:34,34

133.Florian Wellbrock 1997 SSG Bremen/Bremerhaven 04:36,35
00:31,47 01:05,61 01:41,36 02:16,72 02:51,87 03:27,06 04:02,26 04:36,35

134.Lars Henrik Nolte 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 04:37,70
00:29,84 01:04,52 01:39,32 02:15,28 02:50,63 03:27,10 04:03,10 04:37,70

135.Fabian Heitkemper 1997 SV Erftstolz Niederaußem 04:38,17
00:29,80 01:03,38 01:39,03 02:15,71 02:51,87 03:28,90 04:05,16 04:38,17

136.Igor Kowal 1991 SGR Karlsruhe 04:41,72
00:29,31 01:02,69 01:38,15 02:14,25 02:50,89 03:27,92 04:05,54 04:41,72

137.Ole Christian Eisenberg 1996 SV Olympia Rostock 04:46,83
00:31,06 01:06,53 01:43,17 02:19,16 02:55,99 03:33,33 04:10,65 04:46,83
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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
400m Freistil Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER 26.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/S. 26.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Jerome Heidrich 1994 Hamburger SC

Nicht am Start
Jan Wolfgarten 1982 SV Würzburg 05 ENM
Marius Kusch 1993 SG Essen ENM


